RIVER CITY FF LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:38pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS

Brady's Boy

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
SILVER FOX

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
HOGDAWG
METALHEADS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BLAME GABBERT
DAWG BREATH
DYLAN MILES #13
MAD SCIENTISTS
JAGGIN OFF
HOGDAWG

SILVER FOX

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

MAD SCIENTISTS

RICH STRIKE

Brady's Boy

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

RICH STRIKE

Brady's Boy

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

Brady's Boy

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
METALHEADS

SILVER FOX

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BLAME GABBERT

53
74
86
69
76
76
83

88
54
66
71
83
62
94

105
85
62
52
94
84
89

57
79
89
83
95
59
49

83
84
72
84
82
71
62

95
69
85
67
64
86
91

65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
HOGDAWG

JAGGIN OFF

RICH STRIKE

METALHEADS

CLEO

SHOW ME THE MONEY

RICH STRIKE

JAGGIN OFF

Brady's Boy

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
SILVER FOX

CLEO

SHOW ME THE MONEY

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
RICH STRIKE

Brady's Boy

METALHEADS

SHOW ME THE MONEY
CLEO

HOGDAWG

DYLAN MILES #13
JAGGIN OFF

SILVER FOX
METALHEADS

CLEO

SHOW ME THE MONEY

SILVER FOX

MAD SCIENTISTS
METALHEADS

CLEO

JAGGIN OFF

SHOW ME THE MONEY
HOGDAWG

MAD SCIENTISTS

RICH STRIKE

JAGGIN OFF

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
HOGDAWG

CLEO

SHOW ME THE MONEY

DYLAN MILES #13

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

38
72
109
58
105
60
32

73
55
88
108
89
79
76

74
80
44
96
114
70
134

131
75
52
56
89
67
99

77
94
113
48
101
95
108

72
82
75
64
64
30
89

65

Page 1/3



P

RIVER CITY FF LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:38pm ET

DAWG BREATH

MAD SCIENTISTS

Brady's Boy

JAGGIN OFF

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
METALHEADS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS

Brady's Boy

JAGGIN OFF

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

RICH STRIKE

JAGGIN OFF

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
HOGDAWG

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS

RICH STRIKE

Brady's Boy

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BLAME GABBERT
DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS

RICH STRIKE

Brady's Boy

HOGDAWG

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BLAME GABBERT

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS

RICH STRIKE

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BLAME GABBERT
DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

78
87
76
100
78
88

91
66
96
91
81
79
78

76
64
89
82
83
73
85

82
106
50
105
73
67
85

57
106
53
78
51
74
101

92
64
84
52
96
113
69

58
81
78

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

HOGDAWG

RICH STRIKE

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
SHOW ME THE MONEY
CLEO

SILVER FOX

RICH STRIKE

SILVER FOX

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
SHOW ME THE MONEY
HOGDAWG

CLEO

METALHEADS

Brady's Boy

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
MAD SCIENTISTS

SHOW ME THE MONEY
SILVER FOX

METALHEADS

CLEO

SHOW ME THE MONEY
CLEO

HOGDAWG

SILVER FOX

METALHEADS

JAGGIN OFF

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

SILVER FOX

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
SHOW ME THE MONEY
JAGGIN OFF

CLEO

METALHEADS

JAGGIN OFF

Brady's Boy

SILVER FOX
METALHEADS

SHOW ME THE MONEY
HOGDAWG

CLEO

SHOW ME THE MONEY
CLEO
METALHEADS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

73
66
92
101
65
107

114
80
81
97
87
45

122

68
92
92
74
59
84
52

80
79
79
123
114
73
76

74
83
88
86
63
72
99

70
69
91
105
52
113
72

52
75
101

Page 2/3



RIVER CITY FF LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:38pm ET

MAD SCIENTISTS

RICH STRIKE

JAGGIN OFF

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BLAME GABBERT

RICH STRIKE

DAWG BREATH

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
DYLAN MILES #13

JAGGIN OFF

CLEO

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
RICH STRIKE

DAWG BREATH

Brady's Boy

JAGGIN OFF

CLEO

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
SHOW ME THE MONEY

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
SILVER FOX

METALHEADS

Brady's Boy

DAWG BREATH

CLEO

DYLAN MILES #13

MAD SCIENTISTS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
SHOW ME THE MONEY

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
HOGDAWG

SILVER FOX

Brady's Boy

CLEO

DAWG BREATH

DYLAN MILES #13

JAGGIN OFF

MAD SCIENTISTS

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
RICH STRIKE

SHOW ME THE MONEY

80
75
95
82

109
72
71
75
57
72
66

25
84
71
70
57
81
63
73
94
64

105
69
48
54
51
78

105
84
62
63

80
94
77
101
81
48
83
74
56
74
68
90

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

SILVER FOX

Brady's Boy

HOGDAWG

MAY | ASK WHO IS CALLING

MAD SCIENTISTS

SILVER FOX

NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES
HOGDAWG

Brady's Boy
METALHEADS

SHOW ME THE MONEY

SILVER FOX
METALHEADS
HOGDAWG
BLAME GABBERT

BLAME GABBERT
HOGDAWG
JAGGIN OFF
RICH STRIKE

BLAME GABBERT
METALHEADS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

107
76
107
64

104
95
89
64
73
56
71

105
101
91
87

113
132
59
69

81
81



