

Week 1 - NFL Week 1 BLAME GABBERT	50			20
DAWG BREATH	53 74	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING HOGDAWG	38 72
DAWG BREATH DYLAN MILES #13		VS	JAGGIN OFF	
MAD SCIENTISTS	86 69	VS		109 58
	69 76	VS		
Brady's Boy NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	76 76	VS	METALHEADS CLEO	105 60
SILVER FOX	83	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	32
SILVER FOX	03	VS	SHOW ME THE MONET	52
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BLAME GABBERT	88	VS	RICH STRIKE	73
DAWG BREATH	54	VS	JAGGIN OFF	55
DYLAN MILES #13	66	VS	Brady's Boy	88
MAD SCIENTISTS	71	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	108
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	83	VS	SILVER FOX	89
HOGDAWG	62	VS	CLEO	79
METALHEADS	94	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	76
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	405			74
BLAME GABBERT DAWG BREATH	105	VS	NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	74
DAWG BREATH DYLAN MILES #13	85	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	80
	62	VS	RICH STRIKE	44
MAD SCIENTISTS	52	VS	Brady's Boy METALHEADS	96
JAGGIN OFF HOGDAWG	94 84	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	114 70
SILVER FOX	89	vs vs	CLEO	70 134
SILVER FOX	09	V5	CLEO	134
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BLAME GABBERT	57	VS	HOGDAWG	131
DAWG BREATH	79	VS	DYLAN MILES #13	75
MAD SCIENTISTS	89	VS	JAGGIN OFF	52
RICH STRIKE	83	VS	SILVER FOX	56
Brady's Boy	95	VS	METALHEADS	89
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	59	VS	CLEO	67
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	49	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	99
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BLAME GABBERT	83	VC	SILVER FOX	77
DAWG BREATH	84	VS VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	94
DYLAN MILES #13	72	VS VS	METALHEADS	113
RICH STRIKE	84	VS VS	CLEO	48
Brady's Boy	82	VS VS	JAGGIN OFF	101
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	71	VS VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	95
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	62	VS VS	HOGDAWG	108
	02	10		100
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BLAME GABBERT	95	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	72
DAWG BREATH	69	VS	RICH STRIKE	82
DYLAN MILES #13	85	VS	JAGGIN OFF	75
Brady's Boy	67	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	64
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	64	VS	HOGDAWG	64
METALHEADS	86	VS	CLEO	30
SILVER FOX	91	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	89
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BLAME GABBERT	65	VS	DYLAN MILES #13	65
	00	¥0		00



				•
DAWG BREATH	78	VS	HOGDAWG	73
MAD SCIENTISTS	87	VS	RICH STRIKE	66
Brady's Boy	76	VS	NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	92
JAGGIN OFF	100	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	101
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	78	VS	CLEO	65
METALHEADS	88	VS	SILVER FOX	107
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BLAME GABBERT	91	VS	RICH STRIKE	114
DAWG BREATH	66	VS	SILVER FOX	80
DYLAN MILES #13	96	VS	NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	81
MAD SCIENTISTS	91	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	97
Brady's Boy	81	VS	HOGDAWG	87
JAGGIN OFF	79	VS	CLEO	45
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	78	VS	METALHEADS	122
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BLAME GABBERT	76	VS	Brady's Boy	68
DAWG BREATH	64	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	92
DYLAN MILES #13	89	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	92
RICH STRIKE	82	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	74
JAGGIN OFF	83	VS	SILVER FOX	59
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	73	VS	METALHEADS	84
HOGDAWG	85	VS	CLEO	52
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BLAME GABBERT	82	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	80
DAWG BREATH	106	VS	CLEO	79
DYLAN MILES #13	50	VS	HOGDAWG	79
MAD SCIENTISTS	105	VS	SILVER FOX	123
RICH STRIKE	73	VS	METALHEADS	114
Brady's Boy	67	VS	JAGGIN OFF	73
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	85	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	76
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BLAME GABBERT	57	VS	SILVER FOX	74
DAWG BREATH	106	VS	NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	83
DYLAN MILES #13	53	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	88
MAD SCIENTISTS	78	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	86
RICH STRIKE	51	VS	JAGGIN OFF	63
Brady's Boy	74	VS	CLEO	72
HOGDAWG	101	VS	METALHEADS	99
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BLAME GABBERT	92	VS	JAGGIN OFF	70
DAWG BREATH	64	VS	Brady's Boy	69
DYLAN MILES #13	84	VS	SILVER FOX	91
MAD SCIENTISTS	52	VS	METALHEADS	105
RICH STRIKE	96	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	52
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	113	VS	HOGDAWG	113
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	69	VS	CLEO	72
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BLAME GABBERT	58	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	52
DAWG BREATH	81	VS	CLEO	75
DYLAN MILES #13	78	VS	METALHEADS	101



## **RIVER CITY FF LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:38pm ET

			wed Feb 26 12.36pm E1	
MAD SCIENTISTS	80	vs	SILVER FOX	107
RICH STRIKE	75	VS	Brady's Boy	76
JAGGIN OFF	95	VS	HOGDAWG	107
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	82	VS	MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	64
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BLAME GABBERT	109	VS	MAD SCIENTISTS	104
RICH STRIKE	72	VS	SILVER FOX	95
DAWG BREATH	71	VS	NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	89
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	75	VS	HOGDAWG	64
DYLAN MILES #13	57	VS	Brady's Boy	73
JAGGIN OFF	72	VS	METALHEADS	56
CLEO	66	VS	SHOW ME THE MONEY	71
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
RICH STRIKE	25	VS	SILVER FOX	105
DAWG BREATH	84	VS	METALHEADS	101
Brady's Boy	71	VS	HOGDAWG	91
JAGGIN OFF	70	VS	BLAME GABBERT	87
CLEO	57			
DYLAN MILES #13	81			
MAD SCIENTISTS	63			
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	73			
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	94			
SHOW ME THE MONEY	64			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
SILVER FOX	105	VS	BLAME GABBERT	113
METALHEADS	69	VS	HOGDAWG	132
Brady's Boy	48	VS	JAGGIN OFF	59
DAWG BREATH	54	VS	RICH STRIKE	69
CLEO	51			
DYLAN MILES #13	78			
MAD SCIENTISTS	105			
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	84			
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	62			
SHOW ME THE MONEY	63			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
HOGDAWG	80	VS	BLAME GABBERT	81
SILVER FOX	94	VS	METALHEADS	81
Brady's Boy	77			
CLEO	101			
DAWG BREATH	81			
DYLAN MILES #13	48			
JAGGIN OFF	83			
MAD SCIENTISTS	74			
MAY I ASK WHO IS CALLING	56			
NEPTUNE BEACH WAVES	74			
RICH STRIKE	68			
SHOW ME THE MONEY	90			